G & G Dual Language Consultants, LLC N Email the registration and PO forms to:

1474 W. Price Road, Suite 435 Gomeé,/g omez Richard@gomezandgomez.com

: NS
Brownsville, Texas 78520 m

EIN: 47-566-0043

Two-Day Gomez and Gomez Initial Training
Presented by Dr. Richard Gomez Jr.

* Please fill out only one registration form per school or district
* Send a Purchase Order to Richard@gomezandgomez.com
* Registration Fee is payable by check or money order to Gomez and Gomez DL Consultants

PLEASE list all participants on page 2.

School/District contact person: Title:
District: Email:
Phone #: Total # of Participants:

IN PERSON: $325 per participant $325 x =8

ZOOM: $340 per participant (includes mailed packet) $340 x

Please indicate the location and date of the 2-Day Initial Training you are registering for:

Location:

Date:

G &G Dual Language Consultants, LL.C
1474 W. Price Road, Suite 435
Brownsville, Texas 78520
www.gomezandgomez.com
956.455.3198



District Name Dual Language

Training Attendees
Please type or print the names of the training participants below.
If registering for a ZOOM training, provide each participant’s email and mailing address.

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

G &G Dual Language Consultants, LL.C
1474 W. Price Road, Suite 435
Brownsville, Texas 78520
www.gomezandgomez.com
956.455.3198




13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Name:
Email:

Brownsville, Texas
www.gomezandgom
956.455.3198

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

G &G Dual Language Consultants, LL.C
1474 W. Price Road, Suite 435

78520
ez.com
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